
College & Universities

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
General Education 414,646,400 375,700,300 399,011,800 445,105,800 432,472,400 432,114,600

Total 414,646,400 375,700,300 399,011,800 445,105,800 432,472,400 432,114,600

By Fund Source
General 243,726,400 243,716,300 264,227,700 264,227,700 296,770,500 295,506,300
Dedicated 14,884,700 13,948,900 7,851,500 8,767,500 8,595,000 8,595,000
Other 156,035,300 118,035,100 126,932,600 172,110,600 127,106,900 128,013,300

Total 414,646,400 375,700,300 399,011,800 445,105,800 432,472,400 432,114,600

By Object
Personnel Costs 0 283,408,400 0 331,883,800 0 0
Operating Expenditures 0 72,708,400 0 90,025,600 1,785,300 0
Capital Outlay 0 19,583,500 0 21,610,900 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 1,585,500 0 0
Lump Sum 414,646,400 0 399,011,800 0 430,687,100 432,114,600

Total 414,646,400 375,700,300 399,011,800 445,105,800 432,472,400 432,114,600

FTP Positions 3,925.844,001.023,900.793,825.603,790.953,720.34
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College & Universities

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

264,227,7003,825.60 399,011,8003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 3,825.60 264,227,700 399,011,800

00.00 43,925,8004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 43,925,800

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

442,937,6003,825.605.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 264,227,700 264,227,7003,825.60 442,937,600

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

078.69 2,168,2006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 75.19 0 2,168,200

00.00 06.50  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

445,105,8003,904.297.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 264,227,700 264,227,7003,900.79 445,105,800

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

(4,931,100)0.00 (50,849,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (4,931,100) (50,849,000)

394,256,8003,904.299.00  FY 2009 Base 259,296,600 259,296,6003,900.79 394,256,800

8,396,7000.00 8,396,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 8,280,800 8,280,800

1,638,7000.00 1,636,90010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

6,590,2000.00 6,590,20010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 5,780,600 6,590,200

1,788,2000.00 1,788,20010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,788,200 1,788,200

2,798,2000.00 2,798,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 13,991,000 13,991,000

387,10015.00 387,10010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 15.00 387,100 387,100

(743,500)0.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 (743,500) 0

415,854,1003,919.2911.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 280,152,200 288,780,8003,915.79 425,294,100

General Education
1,601,600 249,1001.507.66 1,601,600 249,100Occupancy12.01

1,200,000 1,200,0000.000.00 1,200,000 1,200,000BSU: Maintenance & Infrastructure12.02

849,800 00.000.00 849,800 0ISU: Concurrent Enrollment12.03

4,000,000 4,000,0000.0016.00 4,000,000 4,000,000UI: Maintenance & Infrastructure12.04

3,856,300 00.0024.86 3,856,300 0Center for Advanced Energy Studies12.05

1,226,400 1,226,4008.558.55 1,226,400 1,226,400LCSC: Nursing & Health Sciences12.06

554,000 00.005.00 554,000 0BSU: New Program12.07

1,268,600 00.0010.00 1,268,600 0ISU: New Program12.08

1,300,000 00.000.00 1,300,000 0UI: Graduate Assistants12.09

264,600 00.003.66 264,600 0LCSC: New Program12.10

497,000 00.006.00 497,000 0UI: Faculty Positions12.11

0 145,0000.000.00 0 50,000Governor Initiative: Restoration Ecolo12.12

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

432,472,4004,001.0213.00  FY 2009 Total 296,770,500 295,506,3003,925.84 432,114,600

175.42Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

100.24 31,278,60032,542,800 33,102,80033,460,600

4.59% 2.62% 11.84%12.32% 8.39% 8.30%
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